HCL's Zinc Plated Steel Rubber lined P clips are 15mm wide and  have an elastomer sheathing that absorbs jolts and
vibrations, preventing damage to cables and hoses; and also acts as an excellent electrical insulator.
The PK series Rubber lined P Clip is manufactured in accordance with DIN3016, incorporating a reinforced fastening
hole and is made from W1, W4 or W5. This clip is ideal for general industrial applications and is manufactured in
accordance with DIN3016.
P Clips (PK-15)
Rubber Lined P Clips - 15mm wide
Description
Part Number Minimum Diameter
(A)
Offset Distance
(B)
Hole Diameter
(C)
Band Width
(D)
Rubber Width
(E)
Band Thickness
(F)
HCL mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
PK-15-5-W1 5.0 0.20 12.0 0.47
6.4 0.25 15.0 0.59 18.0 0.71
0.6 0.024
PK-15-6-W1 6.0 0.24 12.7 0.50
PK-15-7-W1 7.0 0.28 13.0 0.51
PK-15-8-W1 8.0 0.31 13.7 0.54
PK-15-9-W1 9.0 0.35 14.2 0.56
PK-15-10-W1 10.0 0.39 14.7 0.58
PK-15-11-W1 11.0 0.43 15.2 0.60
PK-15-12-W1 12.0 0.47 15.7 0.62
PK-15-13-W1 13.0 0.51 16.2 0.64
PK-15-14-W1 14.0 0.55 16.7 0.66
PK-15-15-W1 15.0 0.59 17.2 0.68
0.8 0.031
PK-15-16-W1 16.0 0.63 17.7 0.70
PK-15-17-W1 17.0 0.67 18.2 0.72
PK-15-18-W1 18.0 0.71 18.7 0.74
PK-15-19-W1 19.0 0.75 19.2 0.76
PK-15-20-W1 20.0 0.79 19.7 0.78
PK-15-21-W1 21.0 0.83 20.2 0.80
PK-15-22-W1 22.0 0.87 20.7 0.81
PK-15-23-W1 23.0 0.91 21.2 0.83
PK-15-24-W1 24.0 0.94 21.7 0.85
PK-15-25-W1 25.0 0.98 22.2 0.87
PK-15-26-W1 26.0 1.02 22.7 0.89
PK-15-27-W1 27.0 1.06 23.2 0.91
PK-15-28-W1 28.0 1.10 23.7 0.93
PK-15-29-W1 29.0 1.14 24.2 0.95
PK-15-30-W1 30.0 1.18 24.7 0.97
PK-15-31-W1 31.0 1.22 25.2 0.99
PK-15-32-W1 32.0 1.26 25.7 1.01
PK-15-33-W1 33.0 1.30 26.2 1.03
* To identify different materials add either -W1, W4 or W5 to the end of the HCL part numbers
RoHS Compliant: Yes
Hazardous Goods: No
Manufactured According do: DIN 3016
Product Information
W1 W4 W5
Band: Zinc Plated Steel
304 Stainless
Steel
316 Stainless Steel
Material Information
P Clips (PK-15)
Rubber Lined P Clips - 15mm wide